
Monday - Friday Schedule : 7:15 AM - 9:30 PM No Weekend Service

Route 8 Stops 7:15 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:35 AM 1:30 PM 2:35 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Bus Station (16th St.) 7:15 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 11:35 AM 1:30 PM 2:35 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Pecan and Bicentennial 7:18 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 11:33 AM 1:33 PM 2:38 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 6:33 PM 8:33 PM

Dove and Bicentennial 7:20 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 11:40 AM 1:35 PM 2:40 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 6:35 PM 8:35 PM

Dove and 34th 7:25 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 11:45 AM 1:40 PM 2:45 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 6:40 PM 8:40 PM

North Shary Rd / Tres Lagos Blvd -  

Texas A&M 
7:40 AM 8:55 AM 9:55 AM 12:00 PM 1:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:55 PM 4:55 PM 6:55 PM 8:55 PM

Buddy Owens and 34th St 7:55 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 12:15 PM 2:10 PM 3:15 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 7:10 PM 9:10 PM

23rd and Orchid 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 12:20 PM 2:15 PM 3:20 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 7:15 PM 9:15 PM

Bicentennial and Kerria 8:05 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 12:25 PM 2:20 PM 3:25 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM

Bicentennial and Quince 8:07 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 12:27 PM 2:22 PM 3:27 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 7:22 PM 9:22 PM

Bus Station (16th St.) 8:10 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 12:30 PM 2:25 PM 3:30 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 7:25 PM 9:25 PM


